®
stam
p+
RF Wireless LED Digital Clock Series
Improve efficiency and productivity with highly visible synchronized time throughout
an entire facility.
TimeTrax Sync™ RF Wireless Synchronized LED Digital Clocks receive a dependable time
signal from RF Transmitter (sold separately). The compact transmitter, which requires no

wall bracket
RF Wireless LED Digital Clock Series
Ordering Information
TIMETRAX SYNC™ 4 DIGIT SERIES 00:00
Part No. Description
9D34BR Red LED, 3" Digit, 4 Digit, Black Bezel
S9D34SR Red LED, 3" Digit, 4 Digit, Silver Bezel
S9D3B4GALB Blue LED, 3" Digit, 4 Digit, Black Bezel
S9D3B4GALS Blue LED, 3" Digit, 4 Digit, Silver Bezel
9D44BR Red LED, 4" Digit, 4 Digit, Black Bezel
S9D4R4GALS Red LED, 4" Digit, 4 Digit, Silver Bezel
S9D4B4GALB Blue LED, 4" Digit, 4 Digit, Black Bezel
S9D4B4GALS Blue LED, 4" Digit, 4 Digit, Silver Bezel
S9D4W4CALB White LED, 4" Digit, 4 Digit, Black Bezel
TIMETRAX SYNC™ 6 DIGIT SERIES 00:00:00
Part No. Description
S9D26BR Red LED, 2.5" Digit, 6  Digit, Black Bezel
S9D2R6GALS Red LED, 2.5" Digit, 6 Digit, Silver Bezel
S9D2B6GALB Blue LED, 2.5" Digit, 6 Digit, Black Bezel
S9D2B6GALS Blue LED, 2.5" Digit, 6 Digit, Silver Bezel
9D46BR Red LED, 4" Digit, 6 Digit, Black Bezel
S9D4R6GALS Red LED, 4" Digit, 6 Digit, Silver Bezel
S9D4B6GALB Blue LED, 4" Digit, 6 Digit, Black Bezel
S9D4B6GALS Blue LED, 4" Digit, 6 Digit, Silver Bezel
S9D4W6CALB White LED, 4" Digit, 6 Digit, Black Bezel
*TimeTrax Sync™ RF Wireless Transmitter required (part #9T1WI or part
#S9DWXSLAUB) for clock operation.
Time Signal “hops” from frequency to frequency,
ensuring clocks receive the correct time despite